
Car#: 7

Racer: Maddie B.

SparkleSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.1718 1227.6121

4 2.1638 2228.45182

2 2.1649 1228.33283

6 2.1709 1227.70354

5 2.1708 1227.71415

1 2.1759 1227.18436

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1697

2.1638

2.1759

1.17

1

2

227.83

227.18

228.45

0.0045 0.4768Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Shannah Mae J.

Storm ChaserSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.4419 5202.4391

4 2.4769 5199.57212

3 2.4479 5201.94253

6 2.4709 5200.06334

5 2.4829 5199.09395

1 2.4828 6199.10426

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4672

2.4419

2.4829

5.17

5

6

200.37

199.09

202.43

0.0179 1.4626Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Coral L.

SparkSparkSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.4279 6203.6081

6 2.4429 5202.35102

1 2.4539 4201.44163

3 2.4399 3202.60344

2 2.3908 4206.76435

4 2.4149 4204.70516

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4284

2.3908

2.4539

4.33

3

6

203.58

201.44

206.76

0.0228 1.9194Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Tala V.

Tala 11SaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.3338 3211.8111

6 2.4499 5201.77122

1 2.3788 4207.80193

3 2.3738 5208.24284

2 2.3788 4207.80425

5 2.3468 3210.63456

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3770

2.3338

2.4499

4.00

3

5

208.01

201.77

211.81

0.0403 3.4751Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Robin L.

Wormy WormSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.4548 5201.3721

3 2.4399 4202.6092

2 2.4949 6198.13163

1 2.4729 5199.89224

6 2.5138 5196.64375

5 2.4879 6198.69466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4774

2.4399

2.5138

5.17

4

6

199.55

196.64

202.60

0.0271 2.1888Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Dean Family 2 D.

Black PhantomSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.1929 1225.4231

6 2.1868 1226.05152

5 2.1889 3225.83183

2 2.1919 1225.52224

4 2.1758 1227.19345

3 2.2068 1224.00426

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1905

2.1758

2.2068

1.33

1

3

225.67

224.00

227.19

0.0101 1.0348Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Rose R.

FlamesSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2928 3215.6051

3 2.2579 2218.93162

5 2.2449 1220.20213

6 2.2929 2215.59244

4 2.2548 3219.23285

2 2.2549 3219.22476

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2664

2.2449

2.2929

2.33

1

3

218.13

215.59

220.20

0.0210 2.0088Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Stephenie J.

FuegoSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.4008 4205.9031

4 2.4228 3204.0392

3 2.4029 6205.72193

1 2.4259 4203.77364

6 2.4308 5203.36415

5 2.4249 5203.85516

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4180

2.4008

2.4308

4.50

3

6

204.44

203.36

205.90

0.0128 1.0864Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Peter L.

BallisticSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5198 6196.1711

2 2.5178 5196.3352

3 2.5009 6197.66223

1 2.4858 6198.86324

6 2.5509 6193.78395

4 2.4579 6201.11436

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5055

2.4579

2.5509

5.83

5

6

197.32

193.78

201.11

0.0319 2.5174Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Dean Family 1 D.

Red RacerSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2239 3222.2821

6 2.2199 2222.6882

1 2.2128 3223.39293

2 2.2199 1222.68364

4 2.2139 2223.28425

3 2.2319 1221.48476

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2204

2.2128

2.2319

2.00

1

3

222.63

221.48

223.39

0.0070 0.7000Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Paul R.

Gold StreakSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2468 2220.0151

4 2.2479 2219.90192

2 2.2569 4219.03293

5 2.2708 2217.68344

1 2.2759 1217.20445

6 2.2688 3217.88466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2612

2.2468

2.2759

2.33

1

4

218.62

217.20

220.01

0.0124 1.1988Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Hannah Grace J.

Midnight ShadowSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.3988 4206.0751

3 2.4229 3204.02112

2 2.4399 6202.60133

1 2.4698 4200.15264

5 2.4498 5201.78425

6 2.4618 6200.80516

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4405

2.3988

2.4698

4.67

3

6

202.57

200.15

206.07

0.0263 2.1894Std Dev: 



Car#: 39

Racer: Juliet J.

The Aplha Queenbee ?SaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5589 6193.1861

4 2.5699 6192.35112

3 2.5918 6190.72233

6 2.5289 5195.47344

1 2.5178 6196.33385

5 2.5489 6193.93476

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5527

2.5178

2.5918

5.83

5

6

193.66

190.72

196.33

0.0271 2.0527Std Dev: 



Car#: 69

Racer: Jasper L.

BoleteSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2388 1220.80161

2 2.3189 5213.17202

4 2.2569 2219.03263

5 2.2569 4219.03294

3 2.2609 2218.64385

1 2.2609 1218.64506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2656

2.2388

2.3189

2.50

1

5

218.22

213.17

220.80

0.0274 2.6009Std Dev: 



Car#: 88

Racer: Lucy M.

Party WagonSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.3368 3211.5461

3 2.3499 4210.36172

6 2.3459 4210.72223

1 2.3569 5209.73274

5 2.3508 4210.28445

2 2.3619 4209.29506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3504

2.3368

2.3619

4.00

3

5

210.32

209.29

211.54

0.0087 0.7824Std Dev: 



Car#: 99

Racer: Maggie R.

SpaceshipSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2298 1221.6941

4 2.2248 2222.1972

3 2.2479 4219.90203

1 2.2489 3219.80354

6 2.2379 2220.88475

5 2.2288 1221.79496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2364

2.2248

2.2489

2.17

1

4

221.04

219.80

222.19

0.0103 1.0169Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: Johnny M.

Killer SpikesSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2788 2216.9231

5 2.2659 2218.16132

2 2.2749 2217.29273

1 2.2919 2215.68334

4 2.2648 3218.26385

3 2.2638 3218.36486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2734

2.2638

2.2919

2.33

2

3

217.45

215.68

218.36

0.0109 1.0419Std Dev: 



Car#: 1

Racer: Neil C.

GreenSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2839 2216.4411

5 2.2759 3217.20102

6 2.2669 3218.06173

2 2.2679 2217.96214

4 2.2729 3217.48415

3 2.2709 4217.68466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2731

2.2669

2.2839

2.83

2

4

217.47

216.44

218.06

0.0062 0.5943Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Melanie C.

The Elder SquelderSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2189 2222.7821

5 2.2008 2224.61122

6 2.2049 2224.19203

3 2.1919 1225.52314

4 2.1929 1225.42395

2 2.1979 1224.90516

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2012

2.1919

2.2189

1.50

1

2

224.57

222.78

225.52

0.0099 1.0084Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Henry C.

SupersonicSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.1588 1228.9811

4 2.1348 1231.5582

3 2.1309 1231.98183

1 2.1368 1231.34254

5 2.1469 1230.25375

6 2.1499 1229.93486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1430

2.1309

2.1588

1.00

1

1

230.67

228.98

231.98

0.0106 1.1419Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Lazuli L.

Princess SophiaSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5828 6191.3921

5 2.5808 6191.54142

3 2.5739 6192.05213

1 2.5928 6190.65344

4 2.5518 6193.71455

6 2.6019 5189.98506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5807

2.5518

2.6019

5.83

5

6

191.55

189.98

193.71

0.0172 1.2819Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Amethyst L.

WaffleSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2329 2221.3841

5 2.2329 2221.38152

2 2.2319 3221.48253

1 2.2299 2221.68284

4 2.2248 1222.19465

3 2.2259 2222.08516

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2297

2.2248

2.2329

2.00

1

3

221.70

221.38

222.19

0.0036 0.3572Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Daisy H.

Daisy MobileSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5058 5197.2711

1 2.4939 6198.2192

5 2.5018 6197.59243

6 2.5798 6191.61274

4 2.4768 5199.58315

2 2.4879 4198.69346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5077

2.4768

2.5798

5.33

4

6

197.16

191.61

199.58

0.0368 2.8390Std Dev: 



Car#: 49

Racer: Eleanor H.

The IslandSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 4.5 6109.8531

2 3.3048 6149.5872

3 3.0518 6161.98263

6 3.0039 6164.56284

1 2.9228 5169.12305

4 2.9668 6166.62446

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2917

2.9228

4.5000

5.83

5

6

153.62

109.85

169.12

0.6070 22.4987Std Dev: 



Car#: 999

Racer: Reagen B.

The EasterSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.1769 1227.0761

2 2.1668 1228.13122

1 2.2229 2222.38143

6 2.1909 2225.62294

3 2.1879 2225.93355

4 2.1679 2228.02486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1856

2.1668

2.2229

1.67

1

2

226.19

222.38

228.13

0.0208 2.1352Std Dev: 



Car#: 127

Racer: Oliver K.

Ka-ChowSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5038 5197.4341

1 2.4969 6197.97122

4 2.5038 6197.43173

5 2.4938 5198.22264

2 2.4899 6198.53335

6 2.5208 6196.10366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5015

2.4899

2.5208

5.67

5

6

197.61

196.10

198.53

0.0109 0.8594Std Dev: 



Car#: 122

Racer: Huck K.

The Fast GuySaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5288 6195.4851

1 2.5679 6192.50102

5 2.5098 5196.96233

4 4.5 6109.85304

2 2.5199 6196.17355

3 2.6458 6186.83506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8787

2.5098

4.5000

5.83

5

6

179.63

109.85

196.96

0.7958 34.3856Std Dev: 



Car#: 51

Racer: Ian B.

FirebirdSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2338 1221.2951

6 2.2368 1220.9992

1 2.2528 2219.42173

2 2.2449 1220.20384

3 2.2378 3220.89405

4 2.2458 2220.11496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2420

2.2338

2.2528

1.67

1

3

220.48

219.42

221.29

0.0071 0.6962Std Dev: 



Car#: 56

Racer: Bethany B.

Snake EyesSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2428 3220.4071

2 2.2479 1219.90172

4 2.2428 1220.40233

5 2.2588 3218.84324

6 2.2588 3218.84425

1 2.2638 3218.36486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2525

2.2428

2.2638

2.33

1

3

219.46

218.36

220.40

0.0091 0.8876Std Dev: 



Car#: 77

Racer: Travis M.

Greased LightningSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.4459 4202.1041

5 2.4419 4202.43112

6 2.4018 5205.81193

3 2.4009 3205.89304

4 2.4069 6205.38405

2 2.4048 5205.55486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4170

2.4009

2.4459

4.50

3

6

204.53

202.10

205.89

0.0210 1.7644Std Dev: 



Car#: 55

Racer: Codie M.

SallySaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.4098 4205.1361

4 2.3848 4207.28132

1 2.4808 6199.26203

2 2.4509 4201.69304

5 2.4539 5201.44365

6 2.4318 5203.27436

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4353

2.3848

2.4808

4.67

4

6

203.01

199.26

207.28

0.0343 2.8658Std Dev: 



Car#: 777

Racer: Ellowyn B.

CaddySaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.1559 1229.29101

4 2.1628 1228.55202

3 2.1579 1229.07273

6 2.1669 1228.12324

1 2.1679 2228.02375

5 2.1769 1227.07406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1647

2.1559

2.1769

1.17

1

2

228.35

227.07

229.29

0.0076 0.8052Std Dev: 



Car#: 1000

Racer: Jerry P.

BlackSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.3469 4210.6371

6 2.3489 2210.45112

1 2.3488 5210.46153

3 2.3339 4211.80334

2 2.3289 3212.25375

4 2.3388 3211.36506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3410

2.3289

2.3489

3.50

2

5

211.16

210.45

212.25

0.0085 0.7632Std Dev: 



Car#: 1001

Racer: Jerry B.

GreenSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.4218 3204.1141

3 2.4068 4205.38102

2 2.3959 5206.32143

1 2.3939 5206.49244

5 2.4039 4205.63385

6 2.4229 5204.02446

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4075

2.3939

2.4229

4.33

3

5

205.33

204.02

206.49

0.0124 1.0604Std Dev: 



Car#: 1002

Racer: Jerry B.

BlueSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.3379 4211.44121

2 2.3428 4210.99152

4 2.3329 4211.89273

5 2.3399 2211.26304

1 2.3339 4211.80415

6 2.3258 6212.54496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3355

2.3258

2.3428

4.00

2

6

211.65

210.99

212.54

0.0060 0.5484Std Dev: 



Car#: 1003

Racer: Jerry B.

RedSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.4109 5205.03131

5 2.3859 5207.18172

2 2.3878 4207.02243

4 2.3818 4207.54354

3 2.3889 4206.92375

1 2.3878 4207.02396

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3905

2.3818

2.4109

4.33

4

5

206.79

205.03

207.54

0.0103 0.8871Std Dev: 



Car#: 1004

Racer: Moses B.

Fire DragonSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2859 4216.2581

3 2.2098 1223.69142

5 2.2439 3220.29203

6 2.2999 2214.93234

4 2.2638 1218.36335

2 2.2399 2220.69416

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2572

2.2098

2.2999

2.17

1

4

219.04

214.93

223.69

0.0329 3.1952Std Dev: 



Car#: 1005

Racer: Paul R.

Blue BoltSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2558 2219.13101

3 2.2668 3218.07152

6 2.2819 3216.63263

2 2.2679 2217.96394

1 2.3088 1214.10455

5 2.2749 4217.29486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2760

2.2558

2.3088

2.50

1

4

217.20

214.10

219.13

0.0183 1.7322Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Charlotte B.

Chars CarSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.4259 5203.7731

1 2.4649 5200.54112

4 2.4598 5200.96163

5 2.4528 6201.53254

2 2.4489 5201.85325

6 2.3969 4206.23456

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4415

2.3969

2.4649

5.00

4

6

202.48

200.54

206.23

0.0257 2.1494Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Nick B.

CarSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2798 3216.83141

2 2.2778 3217.02192

4 2.2748 4217.30253

5 2.2879 3216.06314

3 2.3019 2214.74435

1 2.3139 5213.63476

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2894

2.2748

2.3139

3.33

2

5

215.93

213.63

217.30

0.0155 1.4559Std Dev: 



Car#: 1006

Racer: Maggie R.

BluebirdSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2548 3219.2381

4 2.2428 3220.40122

3 2.254 1219.31243

6 2.2659 4218.16404

1 2.2429 2220.39465

5 2.2689 2217.87506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2549

2.2428

2.2689

2.50

1

4

219.23

217.87

220.40

0.0110 1.0691Std Dev: 



Car#: 34

Racer: Benjamin V.

The RacerSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2469 4220.0021

1 2.2598 2218.7462

5 2.2429 1220.39193

2 2.2528 1219.42264

4 2.2509 2219.61325

3 2.2498 3219.72496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2505

2.2429

2.2598

2.17

1

4

219.65

218.74

220.39

0.0057 0.5581Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Benjamin V.

ShamrockSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.3799 4207.7111

5 2.3749 3208.14162

2 2.3479 3210.54233

4 2.3508 3210.28364

1 2.3568 5209.74405

3 2.3419 3211.08446

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3587

2.3419

2.3799

3.50

3

5

209.58

207.71

211.08

0.0153 1.3607Std Dev: 



Car#: 38

Racer: Amelia E.

RainbowSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2058 1224.1071

3 2.1868 1226.05132

5 2.2059 2224.09223

6 2.1909 2225.62254

4 2.1848 1226.25295

2 2.1868 2226.05406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1935

2.1848

2.2059

1.50

1

2

225.36

224.09

226.25

0.0098 1.0012Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Thayne W.

Bazooka JoeSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2729 1217.48111

4 2.2608 3218.65222

5 2.2748 4217.30283

6 2.2668 2218.07314

3 2.2648 2218.26365

1 2.2738 4217.40496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2690

2.2608

2.2748

2.67

1

4

217.86

217.30

218.65

0.0057 0.5473Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Lincoln W.

Speedy BirdSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2738 2217.4091

1 2.2769 3217.10132

6 2.2858 4216.26183

3 2.2799 4216.82324

2 2.2938 2215.50445

4 2.2729 4217.48476

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2805

2.2729

2.2938

3.17

2

4

216.76

215.50

217.48

0.0080 0.7596Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Delta W.

SunnySaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.3779 3207.8831

6 2.3828 3207.45212

1 2.3839 4207.36233

3 2.2938 5215.50294

5 2.3038 3214.57435

2 2.2929 5215.59496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3392

2.2929

2.3839

3.83

3

5

211.39

207.36

215.59

0.0466 4.2126Std Dev: 



Car#: 1007

Racer: Leslie J.

Pink PearlSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5138 6196.6441

6 2.5588 5193.1862

1 2.5759 6191.90313

4 2.5458 6194.17374

3 2.5328 6195.17415

2 2.5399 5194.62456

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5445

2.5138

2.5759

5.67

5

6

194.28

191.90

196.64

0.0214 1.6349Std Dev: 



Car#: 1008

Racer: Jessica J.

Blue CrayonSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.3819 5207.5371

4 2.3039 4214.56142

1 2.3159 6213.45183

5 2.3069 3214.28274

3 2.2839 3216.44395

2 2.3419 5211.08466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3224

2.2839

2.3819

4.33

3

6

212.89

207.53

216.44

0.0347 3.1510Std Dev: 



Car#: 1009

Racer: Galilee J.

Perry the PlatypusSaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.3798 5207.7181

4 2.3958 6206.33152

1 2.4118 4204.96213

2 2.4578 4201.12314

5 2.4489 5201.85355

6 2.4469 5202.02386

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4235

2.3798

2.4578

4.83

4

6

204.00

201.12

207.71

0.0322 2.7185Std Dev: 



Car#: 1010

Racer: Taylor B.

BentlySaltLakeCity

3/19/2022

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLakeCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2899 5215.87181

4 2.3009 3214.84242

6 2.3268 1212.45303

5 2.3159 3213.45334

3 2.3178 2213.27455

1 2.3429 3210.99516

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3157

2.2899

2.3429

2.83

1

5

213.48

210.99

215.87

0.0187 1.7244Std Dev: 


